

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25962/2011

SWARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH DIRECTOR LAND RECORD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP (C) 24699 of 2016 is to be listed before the ld registrar.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10575/2012 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE

LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 23587/2012 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE

LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 22731/2012 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE

LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 17816-17817/2012 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE

LIST A/W MAIN MATTER)

SLP(C) No. 24699/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 1285/2013 (IV-B)

(only SLP (C) 1285/2013 is to be listed before hon'ble chamber judge for office report on default)

Date : 23-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Ajay Majithi, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR

Mr. M/s Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sajith P., AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Akansha, Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. S.L. Aneja, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
M/s Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, AOR
Mr. A.N. Arora, AOR
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 24699/2016

Fresh steps be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner
for service on respondent Nos. 1 to 3 within two weeks' time.
Thereafter, notice be issued.

List again on 20th of September, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar