

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 32467/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-08-2018 in CWP No. 27367/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARBINDER SINGH BAIDWAN

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH ITS SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS & ORS.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.177507/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES and IA No.177508/2018-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON)

Date : 18-02-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 25962/2011.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master