

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.25962/2011

SWARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH DIRECTOR
LAND RECORD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 33718/2011 (IV-B)

Date : 20-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, AOR
Ms. Shikha Dixit, Adv.
Mr. N.G. Dev, Adv.

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 33718/2011

None present for the petitioner(s).

Perused the office report.

Two weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER